Dorsales
VI OPEN CASTILLA Y LEON - INFANTIL Y CADETE

VALLADOLID
20 diciembre 2025 - 21 diciembre 2025 (Piscina/Pool: 25 E)

Dorsal Socorrista/ Lifeguard Anol/Year Club/Team
1 SANCHEZ-ABARCA CASTANO, GONZALO 2012 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
2 VIEJO PALAFOX, RODRIGO 2012 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
3 GIL PARRO, SOFIA 2012 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
4 DONORO GONZALEZ, AMAYA 2014 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
5 CEJUDO MARTIN BLAS, RUTH 2013 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
6 SAMASHVILI-KHUNASHUILI, MARIAMI 2012 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
7 GARCIA FAGOAGA, ESTHER 2012 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
8 PAVLINOVA YAKIMOVA, ALEKSANDRA 2012 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
9 PRADO GARCIA, LLEDO 2012 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
10 ORTEGA ZAPATA, ADRIANA 2012 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
11 FRANCO DE RAMON, JORGE 2014 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
12 DUESO BATANERO, JULIA 2013 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S
13 HERRAEZ PRIETO, ALEJANDRO 2013 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
14 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 2013 Club Deportivo Cisne S.0.S.
15 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, NAIA 2012 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
16 SERRANO ENCINAR, GONZALO 2013 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
17 GARCIA SOMOZA, MIGUEL 2012 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
18 SERRANO ENCINAR , GUZMAN 2015 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
19 SAEZ VELASCO, ALTEA 2013 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
20 GARCIA SOMOZA, JAVIER 2014 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
21 GALINDO GUTIERREZ, OIHANA 2014 Club Deportivo Cisne S.0.S.
22 GONZALEZ CARRALERO, LIA 2014 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
23 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, DARIO 2015 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
24 SAEZ VELASCO, YAGO 2015 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
25 VILLANUEVA HERNANDEZ, MARTIN 2014 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
26 MARTIN LOPEZ, CESAR 2013 Club Deportivo Cisne S.O.S.
27 LANZA MARTINEZ, JONAS 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
28 GOMIS FERNANDEZ, CARMEN 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
29 CASTILLO CUETOS, NICOLAS 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
30 MORIN TORRALBO , ANA 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
31 CAMPO BLANCO, ALICIA 2013 Club A.C.N. Marisma
32 FUSCO PRIETO, LUCIA 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
33 DIEZ MARTINEZ, INES 2013 Club A.C.N. Marisma
34 GOMIS FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 2013 Club A.C.N. Marisma
35 SOLANA SETIEN, JAVIER 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
36 MARTINEZ-PENALVER DELECROIX, LUCAS 2013 Club A.C.N. Marisma
37 RADA RESPUELA, SEBASTIAN 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
38 GARCIA VENERO, NEL 2013 Club A.C.N. Marisma
39 DEL AMO GARCIA, CATALINA 2013 Club A.C.N. Marisma
40 ESPEJO ALDEANUEVA, JAIME 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
41 ALVAREZ VALINO, CELIA 2012 Club A.C.N. Marisma
42 PACHECO MUNOZ, PEDRO 2013 Club A.C.N. Marisma
43 LANZA MARTINEZ, SIMON 2015 Club A.C.N. Marisma
44 SOLANA SETIEN, MARTIN 2014 Club A.C.N. Marisma
45 GUERRA HOLGADO, FRANCISCO 2013 Asociacion Deportiva Natacion Caceres
46 EXPOSITO GADELLA, GABRIEL 2012 Asociacion Deportiva Natacion Caceres
47 EXPOSITO GADELLA, JAIME 2012 Asociacion Deportiva Natacion Caceres
48 GALAN RODRIGUEZ, MATEO 2013 Asociacion Deportiva Natacion Caceres
49 RUIZ EXPOSITO, ALVARO 2015 Asociacion Deportiva Natacion Caceres
50 FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO, LEIRE 2012 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
51 SAJERAS RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 2013 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
52 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, BJORN 2014 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
53 MINAMBRES MELGOSA, ALMA 2016 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
54 ROMAN ALONSO, DANIEL 2014 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
55 CARRERA PEREZ, IRIS 2015 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
56 LUIS HERRERA, ENOL 2015 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
57 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, PABLO 2013 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
58 REY RUIZ, SARA 2012 Club Deportivo Unién Esgueva SOSVA
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ALDERETE CABRERO, CARLOTA
SASTRE LOPEZ, LEO

GONZALEZ RECUERO, LUCAS
GUTIERREZ FELIZ, EDGAR
GOMEZ HERNANDO, ALEJANDRO
DEL POZO MAGDALENO, MARTIN
ESTEBAN CALZON, MENCIA
VALLEJO HERNANDEZ, NEUS
VELASCO SANZ, SABINA
CATALINA SOTO, BIANCA
HURTADO HERNANSANZ, JORGE
FERRERO CENTENO, BLANCA
ARRANZ PEREZ, AMOS

ARRANZ PEREZ, ANGELA
CORDERO PENIN, HUGO

MATEO CIFUENTES, CLAUDIA
GARCIA NISTAL, ROBERTO
CORRAL FLOREZ, LUCIA
RODRIGUEZ CALVO, NOA
FERRERO TOBAL, LEO
DOMINGUEZ RODRIGO, LOLA
RAMOS CABEZAS, VIOLETA
RODRIGUEZ CALVO, LEO
FAUNDEZ GONZALEZ, YAIZA
PEREZ OLIVEROS, HECTOR
RODRIGUEZ OLIVEROS, MIGUEL
IGLESIAS GARCIA, IRIA

ALONSO GALLEGO, IRENE
BENITO GARCIA, CLAUDIA
LOPEZ GARCIA, RAQUEL
REMACHA MONTESINOS, ALEJANDRA
MONGE MACHO, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ CARNICERO, NOELIA
PATULEA SULUMBERCHEAN, NEREA MARIA
FLORIDO , LEANDRO

MARTINEZ DIEZ, MARTA
ALONSO FIDALGO, PAULA
HERNANDEZ LARRIBA, RAUL
CACERES PEREZ, MARTINA
CASAS GONZALEZ, OLGA
LANGA BENDICHO, PAULA
LONGARES OLIVAR, PABLO
CASAS GONZALEZ, ENMA
LAZARO MONCIN, IRIA

BARB MINEA, GIULIA DIANA
BARB MINEA, SARAI ANDREA
MERINO IBANEZ, JAIME
SOBABERAS ABIAN, JORGE
AGUILAR LOPEZ, MARCOS
FLORIDO SAN MIGUEL, ULISES
RAMOS BLASCO, ROMAN
MIRANDA TOMEY, AARON
ANDRES CIGARAN, DANEL
GORLOVAN, IULIAN

GORLOVAN, DENISA

STAHOV, MISHELL

MARTINEZ MIGUELEZ, ENZO
RUIZ TARIN, NOA

VELA CARRERA, LUCAS
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ARRUZA PEREZ, ALEXIS
CASTILLO MARIN, SENDOA
PLESCA , DANIEL

MLADENOVA MARIYANOVA, DANAIA
DARQUISTADE MOLLEDO, JULEN
PEDRUEZA MERINO, RAUL
BANOS SANZ, ELENA

BANOS SANZ, IRENE

FRECHILLA PARDO , CARMEN
DOMINGO RUIZ, JULIA
GUTIERREZ DIEZ , MARINA
HERRERO CALVO , LORETO

DE CASTRO DELGADO, JIMENA
RAMIREZ BANOS , ABEL

RAMOS NINO , ADRIAN

LOPEZ GUERRA , LUCIA
RAMIREZ BANOS, NICO

TEIJIDO CARUNCHO, JAIME
CAMINERO QUIJANO, LOLA

DIEZ ALONSO , LEIRE

PEREZ ESPINOSA , IRENE
FERNANDEZ CASTANEDA , ALBA
CANO RODRIGUEZ , JIMENA
GENTO ALONSO , MARTIN
MARCOS MOGROVEJO , VALERIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA , HECTOR
MORUNO GOMEZ , MANUEL
DIEZ ROBLES , JULIA

MARTIN FERNANDEZ , LUIS ALBERTO
GARCIA LOZANO, LUCIA

GARCIA LOZANO, SERGIO
ARTEAGA GONZALEZ, VELA
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, ADRIAN
FUERTES MOLAGUERO, DELIA
ZANFANO JUSTO, FERNANDO
ZANFANO JUSTO, VICTORIA DEL CARMEN
CADENAS FERNANDEZ, DIANA
CASTANO PONTE, ZOE

GARCIA FIDALGO, DAVID

DEL HOYO GONZALEZ, DENNIS
BRIME HUERGA, MIRIAM
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO
COBREROS FERNANDEZ , IKER
COBREROS FERNANDEZ, JORGE
CANIBANO ALVAREZ, ANGEL
GARCIA PEREZ, RAUL
GUTIERREZ BECARES, MANUEL
MARTINEZ ALONSO, PABLO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, OIHANNE
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, MATEO
GARCIA SAMPRON, MENCIA
CASADO GALLEGO, PAULA
ARNALDO NIETO, RUBEN
MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE
CABRERA MURILLO, ANGEL
CASADO GALLEGO, ALICIA
GARCIA GOMEZ, LUCAS
FUERTES MORAN, CINTIA
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2016 Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
2016 Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
2016 Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
2016 Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
2012 Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
2013 Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan
2012 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2012 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2013 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2013 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2012 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2012 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2013 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2014 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2016 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2015 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2014 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2012 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2012 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2015 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2015 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2012 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2013 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2014 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2014 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2016 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2015 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2013 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2013 Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S
2012 Club Deportivo Salvamento Le6n
2015 Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
2015 Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
2015 Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
2015 Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
2012 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2014 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2013 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2014 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2014 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2012 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2013 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2015 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2013 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2016 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2015 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2013 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2015 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2012 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
2012 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2013 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2013 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2012 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2014 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2012 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2014 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2015 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2014 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2012 C. D. SOS La Bafieza
2015 C. D. SOS La Bafieza

BRIMEZ AGUILAR, VICTORIA
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POZUELO CARNICERO, MIGUEL ANGEL

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARTIN
SEVILLA CASTRILLO, ASER
GUERRA CASADO, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, SANDRA
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, EMMA
POZUELO CARNICERO, LAURA
PEREZ BALLESTEROS, CARMEN
PEREZ BALLESTEROS, LOLA
MARTINEZ CUERVO, ADAY
BARCA BOROBIO, MATEO
RODRIGUEZ NARYWONCZYK, EVA
ALMERIA LAFUENTE, ANA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, GEMA
LLORENTE CARRAMINANA, ERIKA
TUTOR MOLINA, ESTEFANIA
LLORENTE ALDEA, SONIA
MORENO OCHAGAVIA, MARA

DE LEON ESTEBAN, DARIO
MARTIN GUILLAMON, MALENA
CACHO SERRANO, LUCIA
ROMERA BARRERA, SUN
GONZALEZ ALONSO , JARA

SOTO CONTRERAS, NOA
LOZANO BOYANO, ALONSO
DOMINGUEZ CELADA, MINERVA
MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN
VALTUILLE CARUNCHO, ALEJANDRA
ALVAREZ NUNEZ, MARIA

CARRO GARCIA, HUGO
VALTUILLE CARUNCHO, ALICIA
MALLO RAFAEL, GABRIELA
RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA, VALENTINA
PEREZ MOSQUERA, PAULA
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ALEX
MARTIN RUANO, OLIVER

DE FRUTOS GONZALEZ, TATIANA
DE LAS HERAS INGILIDIS, HECTOR
AGUADO MELGOSA, ASIER
GONZALEZ SAEZ, LARA
REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, CARLA
GARCIA NICOLAS, VEGA

POLO VALDES , CARMEN
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DANA
PASCUAL DIEZ, LUNA

CASTRO FERNANDEZ, HENAR

2012
2014
2012
2015
2015
2012
2015
2014
2016
2015
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2015
2013
2013
2014
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2015
2012
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2016
2014
2014

D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
D. SOS La Bafieza
C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.D 27 Grados

C.A. Teleno Salvamento

OO0O0000000

o

C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
C.A. Teleno Salvamento
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid
Club Multideporte Valladolid



